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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 16 Women, 50m Butterfly 13 years and older
24.11.2023 г. - 9:36 Results Prelim
SCM Open 27.36 Azra YANAK PSKCM Burgas 26.11.2021 г.
SCM 15 - 17 27.74 Azra YANAK PSKCM Sofia 20.12.2019 г.
SCM 13 - 14 28.29 Kalina GAMISHEVA VIH Esberg (DEN) 6.2.2022 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Aleksandra DIMITROVA 18 Sprint 28.37 634 A
2. Boyana KIRCHEVA 25 Cherno More 28.40 632 A
3. Simona BOGDANOVA 16 Olimpia 28.86 602 A
4. Milena HRISTOVA 18 Sprint 29.06 590 A
5. Mariya MITOVA 18 Vihren 29.14 585 A
6. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 16 St.George 29.23 580 A
7. Adelina VELIKOVA 15 Cherno More 29.35 573 A
8. Katerina KIROVA 17 Avgusta 29.51 563 A
9. Dariya STANCHENKO 16 Cherno More 29.58 559 B

10. Bozhidara RASHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 29.77 549 B
11. Diyana DIMOVA 17 Sliven 29.83 545 B
12. Niya DANKOVA 15 Levski 29.91 541 B
13. Yana ANGELOVA 14 Olimp 29.95 539 B
14. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 30.03 535 B
15. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 14 Levski 30.17 527 B
16. Svilena BRATOEVA 15 St.George 30.21 525 B
17. Bilyana DIMITROVA 14 Damini LV 30.24 524 R
18. Nikoleta ILIEVA 16 Asteri 30.28 521 R
19. Venesa-Maria DIMOVA 18 Olimpia 30.38 516
20. Jivka BONEVA 14 Vsi 30.43 514
21. Dragomira DRAGANOVA 17 Metropol 30.49 511
22. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 15 Cherno More 30.50 510
23. Nikol KOLEVA 14 Trayana 30.53 509
24. Simona MARINOVA 14 Aquazard 30.56 507
25. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 30.68 501
26. Martina ANGELOVA 17 Cska 30.79 496
27. Tereza BOOM 14 Plovdiv 2019 30.91 490
28. Alexandrina ALTANOVA 18 Pirin 31.00 486

Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 15 Delfin Varna 31.00 486
30. Mariya PAVLOVA 13 G.D.S 31.23 475
31. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 14 Briz 31.28 473
32. Lubka MITSINA 14 Vihren 31.32 471

Eliza KRALEVA 15 Cherno More 31.32 471
34. Mihaela MARINOVA 16 Lokomotiv 31.38 468
35. Liliya KRINDOVA 15 Etar2 31.41 467
36. Sofia KRUMOVA 16 Lokomotiv 31.44 466
37. Vasilena GEORGIEVA 18 G.D.S 31.48 464
38. Aleksandra GEORGIEVA 18 Briz 31.54 461
39. Elinor ILIEVA 15 Lokomotiv 31.55 461
40. Izabela CHAKOVA 14 Nsa 31.88 447
41. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 31.91 445
42. Viktoriya GRUEVA 16 Phoenix 31.94 444
43. Yana PETKOVA 13 Viking 2008 31.97 443
44. Dariya MIHAILOVA 13 Trayana 32.08 438
45. Kristiana PENKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 32.12 437

Desislava DANOVA 19 Levent SC 32.12 437
47. Kristiyana IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 32.21 433
48. Dara BARAKOVA 16 Damini LV 32.33 428
49. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 14 Levski 32.38 426
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 16, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

50. Desislava IVANOVA 14 Lokomotiv 32.55 420
51. Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA 13 Plovdiv 2019 32.61 417
52. Iskra KRASTEVA 13 Nsa 32.69 414
53. Aleksandra SHARANKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 32.75 412
54. Levena AVRAMOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 32.76 412
55. Katrin SRANDEVA 20 Levski 32.79 411
56. Ivana RUSAKOVA 15 Sandanski 32.93 405
57. Desislava LAZAROVA 16 Vihren 32.96 404

Ivelina PENEVA 15 Etar2 32.96 404
59. Gabriela GANEVA 14 Galata-Varna 33.01 402
60. Yoana SPASOVA 17 Cska 33.09 399
61. Vesi TANKOVA 14 Cherno More 33.11 399
62. Tatiyana GILEVA 14 Mladost'91 33.13 398
63. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 15 Trayana 33.35 390

Kristina GEORGIEVA 14 Asteri 33.35 390
65. Lilyana GEORGIEVA 18 Sprint 33.44 387
66. Mariya STANCHEVA 13 Galata-Varna 33.65 380
67. Eleonora TODOROVA 14 Trayana 33.78 375
68. Aleksandra KIROVA 14 Metropol 33.96 369
69. Simona PANAGONOVA 17 Cska 33.99 369
70. Anna RADOVANOVA 15 Tibris 34.01 368
71. Zornica HRISTOVA 14 Levski 2014 34.02 368
72. Damyana LUZEVA 13 Torpedo 34.15 363
73. Anastasia PANAIYOTOVA 13 Mladost'91 34.16 363
74. Andrea NIKOLOVA 13 Olimpia 34.24 360
75. Nikol NIKOLOVA 14 Invictus 34.33 358
76. Zheni ZHELEVA 13 Dobrudzha 34.35 357
77. Marina PANAYOTOVA 13 Torpedo 34.38 356
78. Vyara PAHARSKA 15 Julian Rusev 34.66 348
79. Yoana HRISTOVA 15 Tsarevets 34.78 344
80. Kalina DIMITROVA 13 Beroe 34.94 339
81. Gabriela PETROVA 14 Delfin Pz 35.01 337
82. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 14 Tibris 35.04 336
83. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 14 Metropol 35.10 335
84. Monika KITANOVA 15 Sprint 35.34 328
85. Ralitza ILIEVA 15 Sprint 35.38 327
86. Mihaela MILUSHEVA 13 Tsarevets 35.58 321

Viktoriya ANTONOVA 16 Julian Rusev 35.58 321
88. Siana KOYCHEVA 15 Briz 35.67 319
89. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 35.69 318
90. Ivaila TODOROVA 14 Chernomorets 35.70 318
91. Valentina KOSTADINOVA 13 Julian Rusev 35.91 312
92. Joana KARLOVA 17 Olimpia 36.27 303
93. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 13 Levski 36.55 296
94. Varvara SAFONOVA 14 Akulite 37.14 282
95. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 13 Torpedo 37.17 282
96. Gabriela KRASTEVA 14 Lokomotiv 37.31 279
97. Suzana TSANEVA 13 Levski 37.41 276
98. Andreya ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 37.70 270
99. Aliya MADJAROVA 14 Nereya 38.20 259

100. Elena KONDEVA 14 Tibris 38.29 258
101. Monika KOLEVA 14 Akulite 39.39 237
102. Ilina SAVOVA 13 Nereya 39.71 231
103. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 13 Nsa 39.79 230
DSQ Iva-Mariya MITEVA 13 Aquazard 34.31

WrF
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 16, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

DNS Gabriela GEORGIEVA 13 Briz

13 - 14 years

1. Yana ANGELOVA 14 Olimp 29.95 539 B
2. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 14 Levski 30.17 527 B
3. Bilyana DIMITROVA 14 Damini LV 30.24 524 R
4. Jivka BONEVA 14 Vsi 30.43 514
5. Nikol KOLEVA 14 Trayana 30.53 509
6. Simona MARINOVA 14 Aquazard 30.56 507
7. Tereza BOOM 14 Plovdiv 2019 30.91 490
8. Mariya PAVLOVA 13 G.D.S 31.23 475
9. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 14 Briz 31.28 473

10. Lubka MITSINA 14 Vihren 31.32 471
11. Izabela CHAKOVA 14 Nsa 31.88 447
12. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 31.91 445
13. Yana PETKOVA 13 Viking 2008 31.97 443
14. Dariya MIHAILOVA 13 Trayana 32.08 438
15. Kristiana PENKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 32.12 437
16. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 14 Levski 32.38 426
17. Desislava IVANOVA 14 Lokomotiv 32.55 420
18. Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA 13 Plovdiv 2019 32.61 417
19. Iskra KRASTEVA 13 Nsa 32.69 414
20. Gabriela GANEVA 14 Galata-Varna 33.01 402
21. Vesi TANKOVA 14 Cherno More 33.11 399
22. Tatiyana GILEVA 14 Mladost'91 33.13 398
23. Kristina GEORGIEVA 14 Asteri 33.35 390
24. Mariya STANCHEVA 13 Galata-Varna 33.65 380
25. Eleonora TODOROVA 14 Trayana 33.78 375
26. Aleksandra KIROVA 14 Metropol 33.96 369
27. Zornica HRISTOVA 14 Levski 2014 34.02 368
28. Damyana LUZEVA 13 Torpedo 34.15 363
29. Anastasia PANAIYOTOVA 13 Mladost'91 34.16 363
30. Andrea NIKOLOVA 13 Olimpia 34.24 360
31. Nikol NIKOLOVA 14 Invictus 34.33 358
32. Zheni ZHELEVA 13 Dobrudzha 34.35 357
33. Marina PANAYOTOVA 13 Torpedo 34.38 356
34. Kalina DIMITROVA 13 Beroe 34.94 339
35. Gabriela PETROVA 14 Delfin Pz 35.01 337
36. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 14 Tibris 35.04 336
37. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 14 Metropol 35.10 335
38. Mihaela MILUSHEVA 13 Tsarevets 35.58 321
39. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 35.69 318
40. Ivaila TODOROVA 14 Chernomorets 35.70 318
41. Valentina KOSTADINOVA 13 Julian Rusev 35.91 312
42. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 13 Levski 36.55 296
43. Varvara SAFONOVA 14 Akulite 37.14 282
44. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 13 Torpedo 37.17 282
45. Gabriela KRASTEVA 14 Lokomotiv 37.31 279
46. Suzana TSANEVA 13 Levski 37.41 276
47. Andreya ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 37.70 270
48. Aliya MADJAROVA 14 Nereya 38.20 259
49. Elena KONDEVA 14 Tibris 38.29 258
50. Monika KOLEVA 14 Akulite 39.39 237
51. Ilina SAVOVA 13 Nereya 39.71 231
52. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 13 Nsa 39.79 230
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 16, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

DSQ Iva-Mariya MITEVA 13 Aquazard 34.31
WrF

DNS Gabriela GEORGIEVA 13 Briz

15 - 17 years

1. Simona BOGDANOVA 16 Olimpia 28.86 602 A
2. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 16 St.George 29.23 580 A
3. Adelina VELIKOVA 15 Cherno More 29.35 573 A
4. Katerina KIROVA 17 Avgusta 29.51 563 A
5. Dariya STANCHENKO 16 Cherno More 29.58 559 B
6. Bozhidara RASHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 29.77 549 B
7. Diyana DIMOVA 17 Sliven 29.83 545 B
8. Niya DANKOVA 15 Levski 29.91 541 B
9. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 30.03 535 B

10. Svilena BRATOEVA 15 St.George 30.21 525 B
11. Nikoleta ILIEVA 16 Asteri 30.28 521 R
12. Dragomira DRAGANOVA 17 Metropol 30.49 511
13. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 15 Cherno More 30.50 510
14. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 30.68 501
15. Martina ANGELOVA 17 Cska 30.79 496
16. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 15 Delfin Varna 31.00 486
17. Eliza KRALEVA 15 Cherno More 31.32 471
18. Mihaela MARINOVA 16 Lokomotiv 31.38 468
19. Liliya KRINDOVA 15 Etar2 31.41 467
20. Sofia KRUMOVA 16 Lokomotiv 31.44 466
21. Elinor ILIEVA 15 Lokomotiv 31.55 461
22. Viktoriya GRUEVA 16 Phoenix 31.94 444
23. Kristiyana IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 32.21 433
24. Dara BARAKOVA 16 Damini LV 32.33 428
25. Aleksandra SHARANKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 32.75 412
26. Levena AVRAMOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 32.76 412
27. Ivana RUSAKOVA 15 Sandanski 32.93 405
28. Desislava LAZAROVA 16 Vihren 32.96 404

Ivelina PENEVA 15 Etar2 32.96 404
30. Yoana SPASOVA 17 Cska 33.09 399
31. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 15 Trayana 33.35 390
32. Simona PANAGONOVA 17 Cska 33.99 369
33. Anna RADOVANOVA 15 Tibris 34.01 368
34. Vyara PAHARSKA 15 Julian Rusev 34.66 348
35. Yoana HRISTOVA 15 Tsarevets 34.78 344
36. Monika KITANOVA 15 Sprint 35.34 328
37. Ralitza ILIEVA 15 Sprint 35.38 327
38. Viktoriya ANTONOVA 16 Julian Rusev 35.58 321
39. Siana KOYCHEVA 15 Briz 35.67 319
40. Joana KARLOVA 17 Olimpia 36.27 303


